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U-19 Championship
2016/17 21st round, Match #143

Friday, 22.04.2017, 14:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 8°C. Spectators: 50

«Karpaty» Lviv

3 : 0

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
23 Silchenko Vitalii (C)
21 Oprysk Roman
5 Derman Maksym
99 Veremiienko Oleh
19 Dima Artur
9 Valenko Serhii
7 Malashevskyi Ostap
11 Mykytyn Vitalii
27 Kos Oleh
13 Sharabura Mykyta

Substitutes
33 Artym Andrii
4 Bilyi Roman
17 Sich Oleksii
22 Pyrih Markiian
25 Dontsov Volodymyr
77 Klym Bohdan
10 Petskiv Taras

Coach
Tolochko Roman

96 Stepantsov Bohdan
63 Pavliuk Kyrylo
85 Khodorchenko Mykyta
51 Kutsev Yevhen
39 Macheliuk Artem
70 Klochan Vladyslav
56 Bilous Serhii
57 Filipov Maksym
45 Zamurenko Pavlo
71 Lev Artem
69 Surzhenko Maksym (C)

Substitutes
88 Sydorenko Danylo
72 Lopushenko Ihor
37 Kasimov Dmytro
47 Koltsun Pylyp
80 Krutin Maksym
90 Pradunets Vadym
97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr

Coach
Bidnenko Ruslan

Referee:
Panasyuk Taras
Assistant 1:
Fedunets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Mimnonov Oleh
4th Official:
Kholiavko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Krevskyi Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 21st round, Match #143
Friday, 22.04.2017, 14:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 8°C. Spectators: 50

«Karpaty» Lviv 3 : 0 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
27 Kos Oleh 14'

27 Kos Oleh 27'

32' 51 Kutsev Yevhen

59' 69 Surzhenko Maksym
97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr

63' 57 Filipov Maksym
47 Koltsun Pylyp

9 Valenko Serhii
17 Sich Oleksii 66'

69' 97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
37 Kasimov Dmytro

76' 51 Kutsev Yevhen
72 Lopushenko Ihor

11 Mykytyn Vitalii 78'

81' 37 Kasimov Dmytro
80 Krutin Maksym

27 Kos Oleh
10 Petskiv Taras 81'

23 Silchenko Vitalii
25 Dontsov Volodymyr 86'

99 Veremiienko Oleh 86'

19 Dima Artur
22 Pyrih Markiian 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


